Agency VISAYAS STATE UNIVERSITY Fund 

CAñEZO, XAVIERY RIC GALLOS 
Payor C ALL LEhK TER For Emulounat 

Nature of 
Collection 

Account 
Amount 

Code 

egistrar services 40202010 03R ALiOS 
(Middle Náame) 

75.00 

DoCumentary Stamps 204010T0-48-DS SU.DD 

TOTAL 105.00 

Amount in Words One hundred and five pesos 

Drawee 
ZCash 
Check 

Number Date Bank 

transcript of records, certification 
Money Order 

Received the amount stated above. arge of transcript of records, 

Collecting Officer 

NOTE: Write the number and date of this receipt on 
the back of check or money order received.